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NAMVE P RY DIV PL TI ME

Andr ew Dawson MB034 1/13 1:22:50
St ephen Young M2529 1/5 1:25: 04
Joe Nigh M2024 1/6 1:27: 27
Ti m Fi scher M4549 1/11 1:28:18
Davi d Bal | M4549 2/11 1:28:35
Scott Beck MB539 1/15 1:29:15
Al ai na Zanin F2529 1/18 1:29:48
Jenna Mut z F3034 1/ 14 1:33:50
Peter Liesenfield M3539 2/ 15 1:34:14
Lut her Ot away w1044 1/12 1:34:15
dint Onens M3539 3/15 1:35: 08
Gregg Garn M4044 2/ 12 1:36: 14
Ryuji lida MB539 4/ 15 1:37:42
Marshal | Hunsaker MB034 2/13 1:38: 09
Bl ake Thonas M3034 3/13 1:38:20
Davi d Levan M4044 3/12 1:38:36
Christina Patton F3539 1/ 16 1:39: 08
Davi d Crynes M4549 3/11 1:39: 15
Ri cardo Col on M6054 1/19 1:39:38
Jason Robl etto MB034 4/ 13 1:40: 22
Joseph Hart MB054 2/ 19 1:41: 04
Kyl e d ass M2024 2/6 1:41: 40
Gregory Hennes Mb054 3/19 1:41: 45
Rita Haddad F3539 2/ 16 1:42: 00
D. Chongo Mindende MB559 1/12 1:42:18
El i zabet h Pi ckens F3034 2/ 14 1:42:34
Mark Enbrey M3034 5/13 1:42: 47
Brad Kel | am M3034 6/13 1:42: 48
Geg Bigler MB559 2/ 12 1:43: 22
Ramana CGudapat i M6054 4/ 19 1:43: 43
Thomas Ni bl ett M549 4/ 11 1:44: 46
Joel Curtis M6054 5/ 19 1:45: 35
Zane Casey M6054 6/19 1:45:36
Julie Al exander F2529 2/18 1:45:39
Zach Haugh M2529 2/5 1:45:51
caint Turner MB539 5/ 15 1: 46: 56
Brian | ngraham M4549 5/11 1:47: 04
Dave G eer M6054 7119 1:47: 41
Ri chard Kondrick MB054 8/ 19 1:47: 45
Jenni fer Bodi ker F4044 1/ 22 1:48:23
Tinothy Riley w044 4/ 12 1:48:28
dint Sinonton M044 5/12 1:48: 44
Randy Heath MB034 7/ 13 1:48: 56
Chri st opher Cal dwel | M2024 3/6 1:48:57
Rodrigo Silveira M044 6/12 1:49: 08
Dar | ene Hadj i FA4549 1/10 1: 49: 56
Sam Hazel wi nkel M3034 8/13 1:50: 14
Jake Hazel wi nkel MB034 9/13 1:50: 14
Dani el Akins MB539 6/ 15 1:50: 44
Rebecca Cunni ngham F5054 1/ 16 1: 50: 56
Kenny Danner M3539 7/15 1:51: 05
Mary MNeal F4044 2/ 22 1:51: 06
Patrick MGuire M6064 1/9 1:51: 45
Matt VAits MB539 8/ 15 1:51:51
Sar ah Rol and F2529 3/18 1:51:53
Roger Brown M6054 9/ 19 1:52: 06
Juli e Kogut F4549 2/ 10 1:52: 08
Jacki e Brown F2024 1/12 1:52:12
Carrie Bairrington F3034 3/14 1:52:13
Rochel | e Brown F3539 3/16 1:52:13
Leah | ngraham F4044 3/ 22 1:52: 17
Amanda Sl avens F3034 4/ 14 1:52:21
Bri Mboi br oek F1619 1/4 1:52: 39
Becky Craig F3539 4/ 16 1:52: 47
Jonat han Martinez M4044 7112 1:52:52
Benni e Schuchart M044 8/12 1:53:13
Kirsten Allen F2024 2/12 1:53:14
Juan Najera MB539 9/ 15 1:53: 49
Mary Kni ght F3539 5/ 16 1:54: 08
Lori Casey F5054 2/ 16 1:54: 08
Donnie Harris M6559 3/12 1:54: 20
Cayl a Vander wei de F1619 2/ 4 1:54: 26
Kodi Haynes F2529 4/ 18 1:55: 21
Kyl e Haynes M2529 3/5 1:55:21
Claudia Najera F3034 5/ 14 1:55: 45
Ti m | saman M6559 4/ 12 1:56: 01
Gary Ferguson M6064 2/9 1:57: 25
Eric Shelton M549 6/11 1:57:36
Deni se Curtis FA4549 3/10 1:58:29
Jay M nmier MA549 7/ 11 1:58: 30
James Griffin Mp054 10/ 19 1:59: 07
Anir Akhtar M6054 11/19 1:59: 28
Tammy Crawford F5054 3/ 16 1:59: 35
Paul Urquhart M4044 9/ 12 1:59: 35
Rachel Soper F3034 6/ 14 1:59: 45
Dani el Bostwi ck MB539 10/ 15 1:59: 50
Dani el Hardin MB539 11/ 15 1:59: 56
Ashl ey Cannon F2529 5/18 1:59: 58
Brittney Marris F2529 6/ 18 1:59: 59
Neco Bowen MB034 10/ 13 2:00: 00
Shauna C ary F2529 7/ 18 2:00: 01
Troy Nichols MB034 11/13 2:00: 10
Courtenay Rinehart F2024 3/12 2:00: 20
Sarah Nguyen F4044 4]/ 22 2:00: 45
Pati Thurnan F5054 4/ 16 2:00: 53
Jerry d asgow M6064 3/9 2:01: 22
Sarah Lyons F3539 6/ 16 2:01:38
Any Pannel | F4044 5/ 22 2:01: 45
Karl Krokstrom M044 10/ 12 2:01: 45
d uber Meza M3539 12/ 15 2:02:21
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Heat her Smith
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Al exandra Veenker
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Katie Byers
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Mel i sa Lager
Ronna Gsborn
Thomas Luxner
Randy Sullivan
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Cat herine Gal | egos
Bart WIlians
Tristan Bi ngham
Meredith Davis
Lacey Arthurs
Carrie Nellans
Tim Mel vin

Tena Coppedge- Mel vi n
Jessi ca Joshi
David Hil ger

Ki mberly Estorga
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St ephani e Webster
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Tom Bri ggs
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Ken G se

Madi son G se
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107
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143
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119
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101
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129
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130
130
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113
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101
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124
133
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139
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Janet Hamlin
Jillian Capal bo
Mark McKenzie
Any Downs
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Ericka Vanoni
Karen G eer
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Mel i ssa Kinyon
Jeani e dinger
Janes Di ehl
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Genevieve Craig
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Julie Bernard
Patricia Lenery
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Wanda Sanders
Laura Ward
Tracey Allen
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Jeff Wker

Paul Dragus
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124
102
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140
107
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116
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140
102
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114
114
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